



Illini Media
512 E. Green St.
Champaign, IL 61820
217-337-8300

Statement

Date: 4/17/09
Activity: 1/1/2009 - 4/19/2009
Terms: Net 30

Bill to:

Robert Frazier
Bright Ideas/Lincolnland
310 Tiffany Court
CHAMPAIGN, IL 61822

Sold to:

Account ID: 10291

Robert Frazier
Bright Ideas/Lincolnland Express
310 Tiffany Court
CHAMPAIGN, IL 61822

Balance Forward before 1/1/2009 \$10,698.44

Date	Ad	Type	Description	Page	Sale	Adj	Pmt	Balance
01/12/09		Payment	Ck #45024				-\$500.00	\$10,198.44
01/15/09		Payment	Ck #45025				-\$500.00	\$9,698.44
01/16/09	24028	Sale	3x5" B-Ball		\$250.00			\$9,948.44
01/19/09	25011	Sale	3x4" Spring Break Sale		\$121.20			\$10,069.64
01/21/09	25011	Sale	3x4" Spring Break Sale		\$121.20			\$10,190.84
01/21/09		Payment	Ck #45212				-\$500.00	\$9,690.84
01/23/09	24028	Sale	3x5" B-Ball		\$250.00			\$9,940.84
01/23/09	25011	Sale	3x4" Spring Break Sale		\$121.20			\$10,062.04
01/26/09	25668	Sale	3x4" Spring Break Deal		\$121.20			\$10,183.24
01/27/09	25661	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Deal O'Hare		\$30.30			\$10,213.54
01/27/09	25662	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30			\$10,243.84
01/27/09	25663	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30			\$10,274.14
01/27/09	25664	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30			\$10,304.44

Please return this portion with your payment

Statement

Statement Date: 4/17/2009

Account # 10291

Amount Enclosed _____

Remit Payment to
Illini Media
512 E. Green St.
Champaign, IL 61820
217-337-8300

Account Balance as of 4/19/2009 \$12,309.34

IMC000340

01/27/09	25665	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Union Station	\$30.30		\$10,334.74
01/27/09	25667	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Midway	\$30.30		\$10,365.04
01/27/09		Payment	Ck #45211		-\$500.00	\$9,865.04
01/28/09	25668	Sale	3x4" Spring Break Deal	\$121.20		\$9,986.24
01/29/09	25676	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Indianapolis	\$30.30		\$10,016.54
01/29/09	25677	Sale	3x1" Matteson Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,046.84
01/29/09	25678	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,077.14
01/29/09	25679	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,107.44
01/29/09	25680	Sale	3x1" Bloomington Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,137.74
01/29/09	25681	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,168.04
01/30/09	24028	Sale	3x5" B-Ball	\$250.00		\$10,418.04
01/30/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,448.34
01/30/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook	\$30.30		\$10,478.64
01/30/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,508.94
01/30/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,539.24
01/30/09		Fin Charge	Finance Charge		\$96.82	\$10,636.06
01/30/09		Payment	Ck #45484		-\$500.00	\$10,136.06
02/02/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow sta	\$30.30		\$10,166.36
02/02/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,196.66
02/02/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook	\$30.30		\$10,226.96
02/02/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,257.26
02/02/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,287.56
02/02/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,317.86
02/02/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,348.16
02/03/09	25662	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook	\$30.30		\$10,378.46
02/03/09	25663	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,408.76
02/03/09	25664	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,439.06
02/03/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow sta	\$30.30		\$10,469.36
02/03/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,499.66
02/03/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,529.96
02/03/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,560.26
02/03/09		Payment	Ck #45483		-\$500.00	\$10,060.26
02/04/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow sta	\$30.30		\$10,090.56
02/04/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,120.86
02/04/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook	\$30.30		\$10,151.16
02/04/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,181.46
02/04/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,211.76
02/04/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break	\$30.30		\$10,242.06
02/04/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,272.36
02/04/09		Payment	Ck #456.49		-\$500.00	\$9,772.36
02/05/09	25678	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break	\$30.30		\$9,802.66
02/05/09	25679	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break	\$30.30		\$9,832.96
02/05/09	25681	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break	\$30.30		\$9,863.26

IMC000341

02/05/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30		\$9,893.56
02/05/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30		\$9,923.86
02/05/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30		\$9,954.16
02/05/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30		\$9,984.46
02/05/09		Payment	Ck #45648			-\$500.00	\$9,484.46
02/06/09	24028	Sale	3x5" B-Ball		\$250.00		\$9,734.46
02/06/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30		\$9,764.76
02/06/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30		\$9,795.06
02/06/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30		\$9,825.36
02/06/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30		\$9,855.66
02/06/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30		\$9,885.96
02/06/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30		\$9,916.26
02/06/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30		\$9,946.56
02/09/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30		\$9,976.86
02/09/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30		\$10,007.16
02/09/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30		\$10,037.46
02/09/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,067.76
02/09/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,098.06
02/09/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,128.36
02/09/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30		\$10,158.66
02/10/09	25662	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30		\$10,188.96
02/10/09	25663	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30		\$10,219.26
02/10/09	25664	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30		\$10,249.56
02/10/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30		\$10,279.86
02/10/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,310.16
02/10/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,340.46
02/10/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,370.76
02/11/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30		\$10,401.06
02/11/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30		\$10,431.36
02/11/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30		\$10,461.66
02/11/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,491.96
02/11/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,522.26
02/11/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,552.56
02/11/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30		\$10,582.86
02/11/09		Payment	Ck #45657			-\$500.00	\$10,082.86
02/12/09	25678	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,113.16
02/12/09	25679	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,143.46
02/12/09	25681	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30		\$10,173.76
02/12/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30		\$10,204.06
02/12/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30		\$10,234.36
02/12/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30		\$10,264.66
02/12/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30		\$10,294.96
02/12/09		Payment	Ck #45656			-\$500.00	\$9,794.96

IMC000342

02/13/09	24028	Sale	3x5" B-Ball		\$250.00	\$10,044.96
02/13/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$10,075.26
02/13/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$10,105.56
02/13/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$10,135.86
02/13/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,166.16
02/13/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,196.46
02/13/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,226.76
02/13/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$10,257.06
02/16/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$10,287.36
02/16/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$10,317.66
02/16/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$10,347.96
02/16/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,378.26
02/16/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,408.56
02/16/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,438.86
02/16/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$10,469.16
02/16/09	26376	Sale	3x1" Dollar		\$30.30	\$10,499.46
02/17/09	25662	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$10,529.76
02/17/09	25663	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$10,560.06
02/17/09	25664	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$10,590.36
02/17/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$10,620.66
02/17/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,650.96
02/17/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,681.26
02/17/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,711.56
02/17/09	26376	Sale	3x1" Dollar		\$30.30	\$10,741.86
02/18/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$10,772.16
02/18/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$10,802.46
02/18/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$10,832.76
02/18/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,863.06
02/18/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,893.36
02/18/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,923.66
02/18/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$10,953.96
02/18/09	26376	Sale	3x1" Dollar		\$30.30	\$10,984.26
02/18/09		Payment	Ck #46244			-\$500.00 \$10,484.26
02/19/09	25678	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,514.56
02/19/09	25679	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,544.86
02/19/09	25681	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,575.16
02/19/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$10,605.46
02/19/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$10,635.76
02/19/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$10,666.06
02/19/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$10,696.36
02/19/09	26376	Sale	3x1" Dollar		\$30.30	\$10,726.66
02/19/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars		\$40.40	\$10,767.06
02/20/09	24028	Sale	3x5" B-Ball		\$250.00	\$11,017.06

IMC000343

02/20/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$11,047.36
02/20/09	25802	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$11,077.66
02/20/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$11,107.96
02/20/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$11,138.26
02/20/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$11,168.56
02/20/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$11,198.86
02/20/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$11,229.16
02/20/09	26376	Sale	3x1" Dollar		\$30.30	\$11,259.46
02/20/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars		\$40.40	\$11,299.86
02/20/09		Payment	Ck #46243			\$10,799.86
						-\$500.00
02/23/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$10,830.16
02/23/09	25804	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$10,860.46
02/23/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,890.76
02/23/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,921.06
02/23/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$10,951.36
02/23/09	25809	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$10,981.66
02/23/09	26376	Sale	3x1" Dollar		\$30.30	\$11,011.96
02/23/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars		\$40.40	\$11,052.36
02/24/09	25662	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Northbrook		\$30.30	\$11,082.66
02/24/09	25664	Sale	3x1" Spring Break Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$11,112.96
02/24/09	25801	Sale	3x1" Snow	sta	\$30.30	\$11,143.26
02/24/09	25805	Sale	3x1" Woodridge Spring Break		\$30.30	\$11,173.56
02/24/09	25807	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park Spring Break		\$30.30	\$11,203.86
02/24/09	25808	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall Spring Break		\$30.30	\$11,234.16
02/24/09	26376	Sale	3x1" Dollar		\$30.30	\$11,264.46
02/24/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars		\$40.40	\$11,304.86
02/25/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars		\$40.40	\$11,345.26
02/26/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars		\$40.40	\$11,385.66
02/26/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY		\$30.30	\$11,415.96
02/26/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$11,446.26
02/26/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson		\$30.30	\$11,476.56
02/26/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge		\$30.30	\$11,506.86
02/26/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park		\$30.30	\$11,537.16
02/26/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard		\$30.30	\$11,567.46
02/26/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall		\$30.30	\$11,597.76
02/26/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station		\$30.30	\$11,628.06
02/26/09		Payment	Ck #46465			\$11,128.06
						-\$500.00
02/27/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars		\$40.40	\$11,168.46
02/27/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY		\$30.30	\$11,198.76
02/27/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook		\$30.30	\$11,229.06
02/27/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson		\$30.30	\$11,259.36
02/27/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge		\$30.30	\$11,289.66
02/27/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park		\$30.30	\$11,319.96

IMC000344

02/27/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,350.26
02/27/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,380.56
02/27/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,410.86
02/27/09		Payment	Ck #46466		-\$500.00	\$10,910.86
02/28/09		Fin Charge	Finance Charge		\$62.98	\$10,973.84
03/02/09		Payment	Ck #46464		-\$500.00	\$10,473.84
03/02/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$10,514.24
03/02/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$10,544.54
03/02/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,574.84
03/02/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$10,605.14
03/02/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$10,635.44
03/02/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$10,665.74
03/02/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,696.04
03/02/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$10,726.34
03/02/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$10,756.64
03/03/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$10,797.04
03/03/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$10,827.34
03/03/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,857.64
03/03/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$10,887.94
03/03/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$10,918.24
03/03/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$10,948.54
03/03/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,978.84
03/03/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,009.14
03/03/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,039.44
03/04/09		Payment	Ck #46759		-\$500.00	\$10,539.44
03/04/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$10,579.84
03/04/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$10,610.14
03/04/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,640.44
03/04/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$10,670.74
03/04/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$10,701.04
03/04/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$10,731.34
03/04/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,761.64
03/04/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$10,791.94
03/04/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$10,822.24
03/05/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$10,862.64
03/05/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$10,892.94
03/05/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,923.24
03/05/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$10,953.54
03/05/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$10,983.84
03/05/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,014.14
03/05/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,044.44
03/05/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,074.74
03/05/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,105.04

IMC000345

03/06/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$11,145.44
03/06/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$11,175.74
03/06/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$11,206.04
03/06/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$11,236.34
03/06/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$11,266.64
03/06/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,296.94
03/06/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,327.24
03/06/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,357.54
03/06/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,387.84
03/06/09		Payment	Ck #46758		-\$500.00	\$10,887.84
03/09/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$10,928.24
03/09/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$10,958.54
03/09/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,988.84
03/09/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$11,019.14
03/09/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$11,049.44
03/09/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,079.74
03/09/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,110.04
03/09/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,140.34
03/09/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,170.64
03/10/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$11,211.04
03/10/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$11,241.34
03/10/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$11,271.64
03/10/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$11,301.94
03/10/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$11,332.24
03/10/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,362.54
03/10/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,392.84
03/10/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,423.14
03/10/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,453.44
03/11/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$11,493.84
03/11/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$11,524.14
03/11/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$11,554.44
03/11/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$11,584.74
03/11/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$11,615.04
03/11/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,645.34
03/11/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,675.64
03/11/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,705.94
03/11/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,736.24
03/11/09	26935	Sale	1x15" March 11 Big Ten	\$165.00		\$11,901.24
03/11/09		Payment	Ck #46757		-\$500.00	\$11,401.24
03/12/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$11,441.64
03/12/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$11,471.94
03/12/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$11,502.24
03/12/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$11,532.54

IMC000346

03/12/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$11,562.84
03/12/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,593.14
03/12/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,623.44
03/12/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,653.74
03/12/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,684.04
03/13/09	26481	Sale	2x2" 10 Dollars	\$40.40		\$11,724.44
03/13/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$11,754.74
03/13/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$11,785.04
03/13/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$11,815.34
03/13/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$11,845.64
03/13/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,875.94
03/13/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,906.24
03/13/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,936.54
03/13/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,966.84
03/13/09		Payment	Ck #47193		-\$500.00	\$11,466.84
03/16/09		Payment	Ck #47192		-\$500.00	\$10,966.84
03/16/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,997.14
03/16/09	26934	Sale	2x5" March Brackets	\$200.00		\$11,197.14
03/17/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$11,227.44
03/17/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$11,257.74
03/17/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$11,288.04
03/17/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$11,318.34
03/17/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$11,348.64
03/17/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,378.94
03/17/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,409.24
03/17/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,439.54
03/17/09		Payment	Ck #47194		-\$500.00	\$10,939.54
03/17/09		Credit Memo	Feb. 26 3x1 incorrect ad ran		-\$30.30	\$10,909.24
03/18/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,939.54
03/18/09	26936	Sale	1x15" March 18 NCAA	\$165.00		\$11,104.54
03/18/09		Payment	Ck #47430		-\$500.00	\$10,604.54
03/19/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$10,634.84
03/19/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,665.14
03/19/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$10,695.44
03/19/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$10,725.74
03/19/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$10,756.04
03/19/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,786.34
03/19/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$10,816.64
03/19/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$10,846.94
03/20/09	26666	Sale	3x1" OHARE/MIDWAY	\$30.30		\$10,877.24
03/20/09	26667	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook	\$30.30		\$10,907.54
03/20/09	26668	Sale	3x1" Matteson	\$30.30		\$10,937.84
03/20/09	26669	Sale	3x1" Woodridge	\$30.30		\$10,968.14

IMC000347

03/20/09	26670	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park	\$30.30		\$10,998.44
03/20/09	26671	Sale	3x1" Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$11,028.74
03/20/09	26672	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall	\$30.30		\$11,059.04
03/20/09	26673	Sale	3x1" Union Station	\$30.30		\$11,089.34
03/20/09		Payment	Ck #47431			
03/26/09		Credit Memo	seven 3x1 ads ran by mistake			
03/30/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30		\$10,407.54
03/30/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30		\$10,437.84
03/30/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30		\$10,468.14
03/30/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30		\$10,498.44
03/30/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,528.74
03/30/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30		\$10,559.04
03/30/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30		\$10,589.34
03/30/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30		\$10,619.64
03/30/09		Payment	Ck #47432			
03/31/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30		\$10,149.94
03/31/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30		\$10,180.24
03/31/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30		\$10,210.54
03/31/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30		\$10,240.84
03/31/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,271.14
03/31/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30		\$10,301.44
03/31/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30		\$10,331.74
03/31/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30		\$10,362.04
04/01/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30		\$10,392.34
04/01/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30		\$10,422.64
04/01/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30		\$10,452.94
04/01/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30		\$10,483.24
04/01/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,513.54
04/01/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30		\$10,543.84
04/01/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30		\$10,574.14
04/01/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30		\$10,604.44
04/02/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30		\$10,634.74
04/02/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30		\$10,665.04
04/02/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30		\$10,695.34
04/02/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30		\$10,725.64
04/02/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30		\$10,755.94
04/02/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30		\$10,786.24
04/02/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30		\$10,816.54
04/02/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30		\$10,846.84
04/02/09		Payment	Ck #47916			
04/03/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30		\$10,377.14
04/03/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30		\$10,407.44
04/03/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30		\$10,437.74

04/03/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$10,468.04
04/03/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$10,498.34
04/03/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$10,528.64
04/03/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$10,558.94
04/03/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$10,589.24
04/03/09		Payment	Ck #47917		-\$500.00 \$10,089.24
04/06/09	26956	Sale	Dell Sports DailyIllini.com -	\$40.00	\$10,129.24
04/06/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$10,159.54
04/06/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$10,189.84
04/06/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$10,220.14
04/06/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$10,250.44
04/06/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$10,280.74
04/06/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$10,311.04
04/06/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$10,341.34
04/06/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$10,371.64
04/07/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$10,401.94
04/07/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$10,432.24
04/07/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$10,462.54
04/07/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$10,492.84
04/07/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$10,523.14
04/07/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$10,553.44
04/07/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$10,583.74
04/07/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$10,614.04
04/08/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$10,644.34
04/08/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$10,674.64
04/08/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$10,704.94
04/08/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$10,735.24
04/08/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$10,765.54
04/08/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$10,795.84
04/08/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$10,826.14
04/08/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$10,856.44
04/09/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$10,886.74
04/09/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$10,917.04
04/09/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$10,947.34
04/10/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$10,977.64
04/10/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$11,007.94
04/10/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$11,038.24
04/10/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$11,068.54
04/10/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$11,098.84
04/10/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$11,129.14
04/10/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$11,159.44
04/10/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$11,189.74
04/11/09	27741	Sale	1x7" Marathon	\$150.00	\$11,339.74

IMC000349

04/13/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$11,370.00
04/13/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$11,400.30
04/13/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$11,430.60
04/13/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$11,460.90
04/13/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$11,491.20
04/13/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$11,521.50
04/13/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$11,551.80
04/13/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$11,582.10
04/14/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$11,612.40
04/14/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$11,642.70
04/14/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$11,673.00
04/14/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$11,703.30
04/14/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$11,733.60
04/14/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$11,763.90
04/14/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$11,794.20
04/14/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$11,824.50
04/15/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$11,854.80
04/15/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$11,885.10
04/15/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$11,915.40
04/15/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$11,945.70
04/15/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$11,976.00
04/15/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$12,006.30
04/15/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$12,036.60
04/15/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$12,066.90
04/16/09	27469	Sale	3x1" Tinley Park 2	\$30.30	\$12,097.20
04/16/09	27470	Sale	3x1" Woodfield Mall 2	\$30.30	\$12,127.50
04/16/09	27471	Sale	3x1" Union Station 2	\$30.30	\$12,157.80
04/16/09	27472	Sale	3x1" Woodridge 2	\$30.30	\$12,188.10
04/16/09	27473	Sale	3x1" Northbrook and Old Orchard	\$30.30	\$12,218.40
04/16/09	27474	Sale	3x1" Oakbrook 2	\$30.30	\$12,248.70
04/16/09	27475	Sale	3x1" O'Hare 2	\$30.30	\$12,279.00
04/16/09	27476	Sale	3x1" Matteson 2	\$30.30	\$12,309.30

\$14,693.50 -\$82.60 -\$13,000.00

With questions regarding your statement, call
Sarah at 217-337-8315

To place your next ad, call 217-337-8337

Invoice Balances:

Current	1-30	31-60	61-90	91-120	Over 120	Total
\$3,674.50	\$6,105.08	\$2,529.76				\$12,309.34

Unapplied Credit	\$0.00
Credit Applied to Future Ads	\$0.00
Account Balance as of 4/19/2009	\$12,309.34

IMC000350